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m PROBLEM (confinued)

5.
GEMERAL JOURMAL wasn 2
- JR—— i | Pt — -

- ];;ﬁe 29| Depreciation Exp.—Store Equipment M69 3(310{00 -
3 Accumulated Depr.—Store Equipment 3|3(0j00y} -
E Adjusting Entries i
#[|Dec.{31| Depreciation Exp.—Store Equipment 17(815|0(00 :
Accumulated Depr.—Store Equipment 171815(0100] -
‘ ‘
e e
‘ :
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Name Date Class

m PROBLEM (confinued)

2., 4., 6.
FLAMNT ASSET RECORD Mo, 635 Genaml Ledaar Accourt Mo 1205
Description Color Printer General Ledger Account _ Office Equipment

Dze January 3, 20X6

Dicocaal Amourt _$80.00

Oata

Eﬂ:u;h': Ianuuﬂ/ 3, 20X1 B iumber ZE532N34 Original |__"'|:v5'$1,000.00

Estimated Saklene Dhap s -

Ueedul Lite 5 years il ue $100.00 Method Declining-balance
Dispoeed of CHearded Snld 0 Tradar

YEAR ANMUAL DEPRECIAT IOM EXPEMNSE ACCUMULATED DEPRECIAT ICHN ENMDING BOO K WALLIF
20X1 $400.00 $400.00 $600.00
20X2 240.00 640.00 360.00
20X3 144.00 784.00 216.00
20X4 86.40 870.40 129.60
20X5 29.60 900.00 100.00
3.
Flani agsal: Color Printer Criginal cost: $1,000.00
Depredation method: Declining-balance Estimeted salvans val . $100.00
Estim ated usaiul life: __ buyears
Baginning Book Dedining- Annual Ending Bl
Yaar Walue Balance Rale Cepradation et
20X1 $1,000.00 40% $400.00 $600.00
20X2 600.00 40% 240.00 360.00
20X3 360.00 40% 144.00 216.00
20X4 216.00 40% 86.40 129.60
20X5 129.60 —— 29.60 100.00
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m PROBLEM (concluded)

2,4,6.

FLANT ASSET RECORD Ne. 636

Descripticn Store Display

Data

Bought April 3, 20X1

M imber 754NFE

Genemsl Ledosr Account N 1215

Gieneral Ledger Acoount

Store Equipment

Original Cost _$4,460.00

Date June 29, 20X6

Diepcaal Amourt $2,075.00

Estimated Salvanea [hap rae i -
Uegaful Lide 6 years Wl us $500.00 tdeihod Stmight-line
Disposed of: Cezardead Sold 0 Trartar

YEAR ANMUAL DEPRECIATION EXPEMSE ACCUMULATED DEPRECIAT ION EMDIMG BOOK WAL UIF
20X1 $495.00 $ 495.00 $3,965.00
20X2 660.00 1,155.00 3,305.00
20X3 660.00 1,815.00 2,645.00
20X4 660.00 2,475.00 1,985.00
20X5 660.00 3,135.00 1,325.00
20X6 330.00 3,465.00 995.00
3.
Flani assai Sto”f? Disp_lm/ Criginal cost: $4,460.00
Depredation method: Straight-line Estimated salvaoe value. __ $500.00
Estimated ussful lider 6 years
Baginning Book ~ Annual Accumulated Ending Branl
Year Value Depreciation Depreciaticn e
20X1 $4,460.00 $495.00 $ 495.00 $3,965.00
20X2 3,965.00 660.00 1,155.00 3,305.00
20X3 3,305.00 660.00 1,815.00 2,645.00
20X4 2,645.00 660.00 2,475.00 1,985.00
20X5 1,985.00 660.00 3,135.00 1,325.00
20X6 1,325.00 660.00 3,795.00 665.00
20X7 665.00 165.00 3,960.00 500.00
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